LIGHTWEIGHT FIXINGS
www.rawlplug.com 1
Express Anchor Nails
Metal anchor made of galvanised steel for multiple use for non-structural applications in
concrete
Product information
Features and benefits
• Multiple use for non-structural applications

• Cracked concrete C20/25-C50/60
• Non-cracked concrete
C20/25-C50/60
• Reinforced concrete
• Unreinforced concrete
• Concrete
• Solid Brick
LIGHTWEIGHT FIXINGS
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Product Code
Diameter Length
Quantity
d L
[mm] [m] [pcs]
R-EXP-06040/200 6 40 200
R-EXP-06060/200 6 60 200
R-EXP-06080/200 6 80 200
R-EXP-08070/100 8 70 100
R-EXP-08090/100 8 90 100
R-EXP-08110/100 8 110 100
R-EXP-08130/100 8 130 100
Product commercial data
Product Code
Diameter
[mm]